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To: 2/25/2024
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Mundlapudi, Vihana R-- Tangerines
Niharika Puli & Thulasinath Mundlapudi
3519 Abingdon Ave
Melissa, TX 75454
Beginning Statement Balance: 0.00
User Post Date Description Comment Charge Credit Balance
AKS  7/10/2023 Registration Fee One time 100.00 100.00
AKS  7/10/2023 Deposit Tuition: General Security deposit 200.00 300.00
AKS  7/10/2023 Annual Supply Fee T/PK 2022-23: Prorated to 1 10.00 310.00
moonth
AKS  7/10/2023 New Toddlers 3 HD Vihana: 3 weeks in July 405.00 715.00
VGK  7/11/2023 Pmt Tuition Express: CC POS [0] TE POS 34060P 715.00 0.00
AKS  7/24/2023 Annual Supply Fee T/PK Vihana: 2023-24 (1 of 2) 65.00 65.00
AKS  7/24/2023 Monthly Toddlers 5 ED Vihana: August 1,030.00 1,095.00
AKS  8/4/2023 Pmt Tuition Express: CC Batch TE CC 016534533 1,095.00 0.00
dir 8/7/2023 Merchandise 2 T-Shirts 16.00 16.00
AKS  8/14/2023 Absent / Vacation Credit Vihana: Moved to 5 HD from 150.00 -134.00
8/14
AKS  8/28/2023 Annual Supply Fee T/PK Vihana: 2023-24 (2 of 2) 60.00 -74.00
AKS  8/28/2023 Monthly Toddlers 5 HD Vihana: September 795.00 721.00
AKS  9/5/2023 Pmt Tuition Express: CC Batch  TE CC 005966974 721.00 0.00
AKS  9/26/2023 Monthly Toddlers 5 HD Vihana: October 795.00 795.00
AKS  10/5/2023 Pmt Tuition Express: CC Batch  TE CC 057026295 795.00 0.00
AKS  10/26/2023  Monthly Toddlers 5 SD Vihana: November 890.00 890.00
AKS  11/6/2023 Pmt Tuition Express: CC Batch  TE CC 063584651 890.00 0.00
AKS  11/28/2023 Monthly Toddlers 5 SD Vihana: December 890.00 890.00
AKS  12/5/2023 Pmt Tuition Express: CC Batch TE CC 001523185 890.00 0.00
AKS  12/27/2023  Monthly Toddlers 5 SD Vihana: January 890.00 890.00
AKS  1/4/2024 Pmt by Cash 900.00 -10.00
AKS  1/28/2024 Monthly Toddlers 5 SD Vihana: February 890.00 880.00
AKS  2/5/2024 Pmt Tuition Express: CC Batch TE CC 006681411 880.00 0.00
Total 7,036.00 7,036.00 0.00

2/19/2024




